UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		-					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Soluti	41						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (option uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (
Lien Solutions 79565779 P.O. Box 29071							
Glendale, CA 91209-907	1 , AL	ALAL			370 1/3 \$41.00		
	F!)	KTURE	i		ige of Probate, 7:44 PM FILED/	•	
File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABOV	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIL 20060628000309280 6/28/20	1b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in the	b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13					
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Statement	e Financing Statement identified a	above is terminated v					
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provi				me of Assignor in	item 9		
4. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of to continued for the additional period p	he Financing Statement identified provided by applicable law	d above with respect	to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party auth	norizing this Continua	ation Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:		eck <u>one</u> of these three CHANGE name and/		ADD name: Comple a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE r	name: Give record name	
This Change affects Debtor or S 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 0				a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be dele	eted in item 6a or 6b	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	arty intormation or	iange - provide orny	name (va or ob)				
Babington Properties, L.P.	, an Alabama limited pa	rtnership					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX	
7 CHANCED OF ADDED INFORMATION	le Complete for Assissment of Books Inform		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Sall and the sale of the			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1. Complete for Assignment of Party Inform	nation Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact,	Tuli name; do not omit, r	nodity, or abbreviate any pa	art of the Debtor's name)	
	•						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAM	IE	<u>-</u>					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/	NITIAL(S)					SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	CITY		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also	heck one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
Indicate collateral:							
•							
•		•			-		
					_		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF I		IS AMENDMENT: provide name of author	· —	or 9b) (name of Ass	signor, if this is an Ass	signment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u></u>		TIZING DODIO			_	
Protective Life Insurance	Jompany			· ·	,	•	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	A: Debtor Name: Babingtor	n Properties. L.P	., an Alabama limited pa	artnership	-		
79565779		T	Protective				

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20060628000309280 6/28/2006 CC AL Shelby 2 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Protective Life Insurance Company 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20210323000145870 2/3 \$41.00 FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/23/2021 12:57:44 PM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Babington Properties, L.P., an Alabama limited partnership 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) **SUFFIX** 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Babington Properties, L.P., an Alabama limited partnership - 150 Government Street, Suite 2000, Mobile, AL 36602 Secured Party Name and Address: Protective Life Insurance Company - 2801 Highway 280 South, Birmingham, AL 35223 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

Protective Life Insurance Company

File with: Shelby, AL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 79565779-AL-117 14954 - GRANDBRIDGE REAL EST

200025395 Protective

EXHIBIT "A"

A parcel of land situated in the NE ¼ of the NW ¼ and the SE ¼ of the NW ¼ of Section 15, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the SW comer of the NE ¼ of the NW ¼ of Section 15, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, and run South 90 deg. 00 min. 00 sec. East along the South line of said ¼-¼ section for 254.03 feet to a point on the Easterly right of way line of Caldwell Mill Road and the point of beginning of the tract of land herein described; thence run North 37 deg. 35 min. 31 sec. West along said right of way line for 50.11 feet; thence run North 12 deg. 09 min. 54 sec. East for 99.77 feet to a point on the Southerly right of way line of Valleydale Road and the point of beginning of a curve to the right having a radius of 781.30 feet; thence run along said curve and said right of way line a chord bearing of North 67 deg. 36 min. 33 sec. East for 213.37 feet; thence run South 13 deg. 58 min. 29 sec. East for 224.91 feet; thence run South 89 deg. 56 min. 42 sec. East for 49.01 feet; thence run South 52 deg. 46 min. 09 sec. West for 230.12 feet to a point on said Easterly right of way line of Caldwell Mill Road; thence run North 37 deg. 35 min. 31 sec. West along sald right of way line for 175.77 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

The land now known as:

Lot 1, according to the map of Valleydale Rite Ald Survey as recorded in Map Book 36 page 21 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

20210323000145870 3/3 \$41.00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/23/2021 12:57:44 PM FILED/CERT